NN .			
'02 MAR 21 PM12:03	1	Vol. M02 Page 16660	Çî,
Patrick Joe Gosney		STATE OF OREGON,	باب
1300 172 Summers Lane		•	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantor's Name and Address Melissa Ann Gosney			
II 1200 1/2 Duimers Lane			
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantee's Name and Address			
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR		
1500 1/2 Summers Lane	RECORDER'S USE		
Klamath falls, OR 97603		State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 03/21/2002 12:03 p m.	incu.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Melissa Ann Gosney		VOI MOZ, Pg 16660	
1 1 July 1/2 Summers Lane		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$# of Pgs \	
Klamath falls, OR 97603		# OF FGS	eputy.
	QUITCLAIM DEED		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Patrick Joe Go	esney	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte Melissa Ann Gosney hereinafter called grantes, and meta-	r stated, does hereby re	mise, release and forever quitclaim unto	,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's bairs guarantee			
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appears the state of Orego	purtenances thereunto	belonging or in any way appertaining, situa	ated in
, and of sloge	and a solitor as tollows	s, to-wit: 1995 Fugua Manufactura J. D.	11
	Located a	at 1900 Summers Lane	Welling
	Dwelling	Klamath falls, OR 97603 is being used as a rental homo	
Plate # X221141	J	and discuss a rental home	e.
Title # 9530358068 Vehicle I.D. # 13944			
13544			
Bryant Tracts #2, B	lock 1	10t 21	
, –		201 47	
	I		
10 11470 and to find the same into grantee and and	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON F	·	lj.
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfactual consideration consists of or includes other property of	er, stated in terms of do	ollars, is \$ • Howeve	r the
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (I) if you	. targe given of bronns	sed which is \square part of the \square the whole (ind	licate
		i. See OKS 93.030.) i the plural, and all grammatical changes sha	ll be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the granter has avecuated	d	2-21-00	
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors.	and its seal, if any, affix	xed by an officer or other person duly author	; if
	_	•	ized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RILATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER ACQUIRING FEET TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOWS THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Luu	L Toe demuy	
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VECK WITH THE APP	PRO-		
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	REST		
CTATE OF ODECOME	121.		
This instrument was acknown	Wledged before me on)ss. Manch 21, 2002	
by YuTRICK Joe G	os ney	March 21, 2002	,
hv	and a postore the Oll		,
as			
of			
OFFICIAL SEAL SALLYA WEST	Vac	Oregon 772 a.4. 15, 2003	
WWW. W. N. C.	Notary Public for 0	Oregon 772	
COMMISSION NO. 321630 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 15, 2003	my commission ex	spires 11/a/4 15, 2003	